
Date Group  Degree Subject Course Code Paper

II BA English ENG-301 English Literature  Paper A (Elec)

II BA Urdu URD-301 Paper A (Elec)

II BA/B.Sc Computer Studies CSS-301 Introduction to Information Technology & Computer Programming  (Elec)

II BA Punjabi PJB-301 Parcha Alif (Elec)

II B.Sc/BA Mathematics MTH-301 Calculus And Analytical Geometry (Course A Elec) Paper A

II BA English ENG-302 English Language (Comp)      

II BA/B.Sc Zoology ZOO-301 Principles in Animal life 

Monday, July 10, 2017 II BA/B.Sc Pakistan Studies PKS-302 Pakistan Studies (Comp)

II BA/B.Sc Mathematics MTH-302 Vector Analysis And Mechanics (Course  B Elec) Paper A

II BA/B.Sc Botany BOT-302 Plant Systematic Anatomy And Development (Elec)

II BA Education EDU-301 Paper A (Elec)

II BA/B.Sc Chemistry CHM-301 Physical  Chemistry (Elec)

II BA/B.Sc Ethics ETH-302 Ethics (Comp)

Wednesday, July 5, 2017

Friday, July 7, 2017

Thursday, July 6, 2017

Tuesday, July 11, 2017

Wednesday, July 12, 2017

Thursday, July 13, 2017
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II BA/B.Sc Islamic Studies ISS-302 Islamic Studies (Comp)

II BA/B.Sc Physics PHY-301 Mechanics 

II BA Political  Science POL-301 Principles Of Political Science (Elec)

II BA Islamic Studies ISS-301 Paper A (Elec)

II BA/B.Sc Chemistry CHM-302 Invertiberates, Diversity Classification, Phylogeny and Organizations 

II BA Social Work SOW-301 Pakistan Society Its  Needs And Problems (Elec)

II BA Home Economics HES-301 Food & Nutrition Clothing & Textile

II BA/B.Sc Statistics STA-301 Statistics Paper A (Elec)

II BA/B.Sc Zoology ZOO-302 Invertiberates, Diversity Classification, Phylogeny and Organizations 

II BA/B.Sc Economics ECO-301 Basic Mathematics  And Microeconomics (Elec)

II BA Health and Physical 
Education HPE-301 Physical  Education (Elec)

II BA/B.Sc Mathematics MTH-303 Calculus, Differential And Integral  Calculus  (General  Elec paper A)

II BA/B.Sc Botany BOT-301 Morphology of Plants (Elec)

II BA Persion PER-31 Prose (Elec)

II BA/B.Sc Physics PHY-302 Waves, Oscillations, Optics & Thermodynamics

II BA History HIS-301 History of Pakistan Movement(1858-1947)   

II BA History HIS-302 History of Europe (1789-1871)  

II BA History HIS-303 History of Islam (Pre Islam Arabia to 661 AD)

Tuesday, July 25, 2017 II BA Sociology SOC-301 General Sociology (Elec)

Wednesday, July 26, 2017 II BA/B.Sc Library Science LBS-301 Library Science Paper A (Elec)

Thursday, July 27, 2017 II BA Arabic ARB-301 Lughat ul Arbia (Elec)

Friday, July 14, 2017

Wednesday, July 19, 2017

Tuesday, July 18, 2017

Thursday, July 13, 2017

Monday, July 17, 2017

Thursday, July 20, 2017

Friday, July 21, 2017

Monday, July 24, 2017

Friday, July 28, 2017 II BA/B.Sc Geography GEO-301 Physical  Geography (Elec)

Monday, July 31, 2017 II BA/B.Sc Applied Psychology APS-301 Basic Concept  in Psychology     (Elec)

Tuesday, August 1, 2017 II BA Journalism JUR-301 Journalisam Paper A (Elec)



                 Date                                   Group Degree Subject Code Practical Ppaer

I BA/B.Sc Home  Economics HES-303 Home Economics (Prac)

II BA/B.Sc Home  Economics HES-303 Home Economics (Prac)

I BA/B.Sc Zoology ZOO-303 Principles in Animal life 

II BA/B.Sc Zoology ZOO-303 Principles in Animal life 

I BA/B.Sc Home  Economics HES-303 Home Economics (Prac)

II BA/B.Sc Home  Economics HES-303 Home Economics (Prac)

II BA/B.Sc Zoology ZOO-303 Principles in Animal life 

II BA/B.Sc Zoology ZOO-303 Principles in Animal life 

I BA/B.Sc Geography GEO-303 Map Work (Prac)

II BA/B.Sc Geography GEO-303 Map Work (Prac)

II BA/B.Sc Zoology ZOO-304 Invertiberates, Diversity Classification, Phylogeny and Organizations

II BA/B.Sc Zoology ZOO-304 Invertiberates, Diversity Classification, Phylogeny and Organizations

I BA/B.Sc Geography GEO-303 Map Work (Prac)

II BA/B.Sc Geography GEO-303 Map Work (Prac)

I BA/B.Sc Zoology ZOO-304 Invertiberates, Diversity Classification, Phylogeny and Organizations

II BA/B.Sc Zoology ZOO-304 Invertiberates, Diversity Classification, Phylogeny and Organizations

I BA/B.Sc Chemistry CHM-304 Inorganic Chemistry (Prac)

II BA/B.Sc Chemistry CHM-304 Inorganic Chemistry (Prac)Wednesday, August 9, 2017

Friday, August 4, 2017

Tuesday, August 8, 2017

Practical Date Sheet     Starting Time     Group I (9:00 am)  Group  II (2:00 pm)       

Monday, August 7, 2017

Thursday, August 3, 2017

II BA/B.Sc Chemistry CHM-304 Inorganic Chemistry (Prac)

I BA/B.Sc Chemistry CHM-304 Inorganic Chemistry (Prac)

II BA/B.Sc Chemistry CHM-304 Inorganic Chemistry (Prac)

I BA/B.Sc Botany BOT-303 Diversity Of Plants (Prac)

II BA/B.Sc Botany BOT-303 Diversity Of Plants (Prac)

I BA/B.Sc Pyhsics PHY-303 Mechanics (Practical)

II BA/B.Sc Pyhsics PHY-303 Mechanics (Practical)

I BA Social Work SOW-303 Practical-I

II BA Social Work SOW-303 Practical-I

I BA/B.Sc Botany BOT-303 Diversity Of Plants (Prac)

II BA/B.Sc Botany BOT-303 Diversity Of Plants (Prac)

I BA/B.Sc Pyhsics PHY-303 Mechanics (Practical)

II BA/B.Sc Pyhsics PHY-303 Mechanics (Practical)

I BA/B.Sc Applied Psychology APS-303 Experimental  Statistical  Evaluation (Prac)

II BA/B.Sc Applied Psychology APS-303 Experimental  Statistical  Evaluation (Prac)

I BA/B.Sc Applied Psychology APS-303 Experimental  Statistical  Evaluation (Prac)

II BA/B.Sc Applied Psychology APS-303 Experimental  Statistical  Evaluation (Prac)

I BA/B.Sc Physics PHY-304 Waves, Oscillations, Optics & Thermodynamics

II BA/B.Sc Physics PHY-304 Waves, Oscillations, Optics & Thermodynamics

I BA/B.Sc Physics PHY-304 Waves, Oscillations, Optics & Thermodynamics

II BA/B.Sc Physics PHY-304 Waves, Oscillations, Optics & Thermodynamics

I BA/B.Sc Library Science LBS-303 Library Science (Prac)

I BA/B.Sc Botany BOT-304 Plant Systematic Anatomy And Development (Prac)
Wednesday, August 23, 2017

Monday, August 21, 2017

Friday, August 18, 2017

Tuesday, August 22, 2017

Thursday, August 10, 2017

Friday, August 11, 2017

Thursday, August 17, 2017

Wednesday, August 16, 2017

II BA/B.Sc Botany BOT-304 Plant Systematic Anatomy And Development (Prac)

I BA/B.Sc Botany BOT-304 Plant Systematic Anatomy And Development (Prac)

II BA/B.Sc Botany BOT-304 Plant Systematic Anatomy And Development (Prac)

I BA/B.Sc Computer Studies CSS-303 Introduction to Information Technology & Computer Programming (Prac)

II BA/B.Sc Computer Studies CSS-303 Introduction to Information Technology &Computer Programming (Prac)

I BA/B.Sc Computer Studies CSS-303 Introduction to Information Technology & Computer Programming (Prac)

II BA/B.Sc Computer Studies CSS-303 Introduction to Information Technology &Computer Programming (Prac)

I BA
Health And Physical Education

HPE-303 Physical  Education &amp;  Health  Education (Prac)

II BA
Health And Physical Education

HPE-303 Physical  Education &amp;  Health  Education (Prac)

II BA/B.Sc Chemistry CHM-303 Physical  Chemistry (Prac)

II BA/B.Sc Chemistry CHM-303 Physical  Chemistry (Prac)

Friday, August 25, 2017

Tuesday, August 29, 2017

Thursday, August 24, 2017

Monday, August 28, 2017



I BA/B.Sc Chemistry CHM-303 Physical  Chemistry (Prac)

II BA/B.Sc Chemistry CHM-303 Physical  Chemistry (Prac)

I BA
Health And Physical Education

HPE-303 Physical  Education &amp;  Health  Education (Prac)

II BA
Health And Physical Education

HPE-303 Physical  Education &amp;  Health  Education (Prac)

I BA/B.Sc Statistics STA-403 Practcal-I

II BA/B.Sc Statistics STA-403 Practcal-I

If found any clash /error please report to the undersigned

Wednesday, August 30, 2017


